
Disqualifikation

1.42.10 KK 50m 30 Schuss - Herren I  

1. Brenneisen,  Christian KKS Reihen  94  95  96  285 NR
2. Emmerich,  Robin TV Epfenbach 1913  93  93  96  282
3. Ziegler,  Philipp TV Epfenbach 1913  94  92  93  279

1.56.10 Unterhebelgewehr - Herren I

1. SV Eschelbach 1063  NR
Jochen Heller 363 
Manfred Kugele 351 
Thomas Bender 349 

2. KKS Stebbach 1046  
Marko Höpp 356 
Michael Kleiner 351 
Siegfried Littig-Tschüter 339 

3. SSV Helmstadt 1008  
Uwe Hoffmann 351 
Marcel Hoffmann 342 
Dieter Lenz 315 

4. SV Eschelbach 2 997  A
Jürgen Dörtzbach 336 
Ralf Hummel 331 
Judith Rau 330 

5. KKS Reihen 961  
Reinhold Uhler 329 
Alois Binder 319 
Horst Huber 313 

1.56.10 Unterhebelgewehr - Herren I  

1. Heller,  Jochen SV Eschelbach  91  92  88  92  363 NR
2. Höpp,  Marko KKS Stebbach  88  88  89  91  356
3. Kleiner,  Michael KKS Stebbach  83  87  91  90  351
4. Hoffmann,  Marcel SSV Helmstadt  78  85  90  89  342
5. Hummel,  Ralf SV Eschelbach  83  84  81  83  331 A
6. Rau,  Judith SV Eschelbach  78  84  85  83  330
7. Kullmann,  Holger SSV Helmstadt  79  83  81  84  327
8. Mitschke,  Marco TV Epfenbach 1913  79  82  81  79  321
9. Bechtel,  Sascha SV Waibstadt  68  62  79  86  295

1.56.14 Unterhebelgewehr - Herren III  

1. Kugele,  Manfred SV Eschelbach  83  83  93  92  351 NR
2. Hoffmann,  Uwe SSV Helmstadt  85  82  92  92  351 RE
3. Bender,  Thomas SV Eschelbach  86  93  82  88  349
4. Reinhardt,  Heiko KKS Reihen  80  78  89  93  340
5. Littig-Tschüter,  Siegfried KKS Stebbach  90  86  82  81  339
6. Dörtzbach,  Jürgen SV Eschelbach  80  81  89  86  336
7. Arnold,  Steffen SV Eschelbronn  75  80  85  91  331
8. Uhler,  Reinhold KKS Reihen  83  79  77  90  329
9. Binder,  Alois KKS Reihen  78  72  83  86  319
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10. Gaukel,  Uwe Klaus SV Neckarbischofsheim  69  73  89  85  316
11. Lenz,  Dieter SSV Helmstadt  71  79  79  86  315
12. Huber,  Horst KKS Reihen  80  73  78  82  313

2.17.10 10m Luftpistole Mehrkampf - Herren I  

1. Dörtzbach,  Jürgen SV Eschelbach  44  47  42  43  46  45  358 NR
2. Wagenblaß,  Heinrich SV Eschelbronn  45  44  45  46  46  47  357
3. Öhmig,  Ernst SV Meckesheim  37  43  27  38  44  42  312

2.17.30 10m Luftpistole Mehrkampf - Jugend männlich  

1. Haas,  Heiko Niklas SGi Reichartshausen  43  42  46  43  46  42  353 NR

2.18.10 10m Luftpistole Standard - Herren I  

1. Dörtzbach,  Jürgen SV Eschelbach  45  43  44  44  42  43  348 NR
2. Wagenblaß,  Heinrich SV Eschelbronn  43  44  38  42  46  46  347

2.18.30 10m Luftpistole Standard - Jugend männlich  

1. Haas,  Heiko Niklas SGi Reichartshausen  43  41  40  41  44  40  331 NR
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